
Women's Youth World Championships

Place 3-4

2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK
Team A

A  NORWAY B  KOREA

Match Number

91
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Slovakia 31/07/2016 15:30 hours 

Half-time (30’)

A

17
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

1 / 2

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee / IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 BEREZKINA Tatiana (RUS) ALPAIDZE Viktoria (RUS)

 NIELSEN Jens (DEN)  FADIGA Namama (CIV)

 HAGEN Monika (SWE)

16 30 32

7 / 8

 NTC

Spectators 

1

2
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6

7

8

12

13

16

17

18

20

21

23

GROENLUND Sofie Ege

OLSEN Karoline

HOVLAND Ane

BERGUM Mari Finstad

FOSSHEIM Synne

NESTAKER Guro

ELLERTSEN Line

ROED Kamilla

HUSE Anna

FAGERHEIM Eline

AUBERG Hermine M.

LUND Karoline

SYVERUD Mia

DAHL Ragnhild Valle

GABRIELSEN Mariann
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16
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21

22

23

26

27

29

66

88

CHOI Jina

KIM Soyeon

SONG Hyesoo

KIM Suyeon

GIM Namryeong

CHOI Jihye

SHIN Jinmi

SEO Myungji

KIM Seongmin

KIM Sora

GIM Ayeong

CHUNG Yeyeong

LEE Kyunghyun

HONG Eunhye

CHOI Heui ran

PARK Joeun
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HOLMESET Vigdis

GABRIELSEN Kenneth

PRESTKVERN Silje

BLINDHEIM Ingrid

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OH Seong Ok (H.Coach)

LEE Ho Yun

HAN Kyung Tai

KIM Kim ho

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

E

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 1,000

DR

3 3

19:14 42:58 12:23 34:07 57:26

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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